Manzanita Beach Run - 10K Overall - results
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Peter Marks
Kel l ey Slayton
Jon Mat hi esen
Ryan Heal

Chri st opher Rabin
Jayne McLaughlin
Aaron Scove!

John Phillips
Brian Massie
Chris Marks
Lauren Roberts
Kevin Bates

Brock Roberts
Frank Schaefer
Jack |ssel mann
Stacey Hanf

Mel i ssa Fryback
Chris Cox

Brian Frost
divia Rabin
Jennifer Ensign
Donal d Shiel ds
Lucas Diaz

Angel i ka Steinberg
Kayl een Vandecoevering
Gretchen George
Patrick George
Abbi e Abel

Chaney Darlington
W/l lie Davidson
Ber nadetteb

Seth Dryden

St ephen Deedes- Vi ncke
JimKitchin

Jeff Lavey
Kinberly Kile
Katie George

Jai me Reed
Andrew Kaza

April Trenaman
Corrie diva
Teddy Banker
Katie Allen

Tobi as Piering
Brenda Hauge
Denee Kroeger
Ryan Seel ey

W Il Meisburger
Sarah Spiller
Carol Darlington
Jol ee Bancroft

G llian Kuyl
Eliza Digiulio
Deborah Gllette
Trevor Wnn
Denni s Tong

Mol Iy MecNeil
Carrie Averill
Brittany Kaza
Chel sea Darlington
Jessi e Makohon
Brandon Wnter
Andy Wnn

Lesl ey Wnn

Al an Jensen

Joel Cabil atazan
Bi I | Harshbarger
Krystal Sori

Beth Dittnan

Fred Schi df el bein
Adam Di tt man

Judy Davi dson

Don Bushnan

John Hanby

Marc Bates

Mchel l e Partrick
Stefanie Carul li
Reni Towns
Angel i ka Hei del ber ger
Jenni fer Watkins
Ti ffany Bol stad- Cox
Tina Cuyett

Joan Spiller
Kristen Bradish
Joy Rogers

Kati e Decker
Scott Lindbl oom
Charl ene Gernhert
Paul Worden

Debra Worden

Vi cky Mansfield
Dawn Chase

Paul Chase

F3039
F2029
F2029
M6059
F3039
M5059
M114
F4049
M3039
M6059
M6069
M5059
F3039
F2029
F3039
M6059
F4049
F3039
M114
F3039
M2029
F5059
F3039
M2029
M2029
F2029
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F3039
F3039
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F5059
M3039
MB069
F3039
F3039
F3039
F2029
F2029
M2029
M2029
F3039
M7099
MA049
M7099
F2029
F3039
M3039
MB039
F4049
MB069
M7099
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F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
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F4049
F5059
F2029
F3039
F3039
M3039
F4049
M5059
F5059

F3039
M7099
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